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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
Iiird Year 5th Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2019/7451

2019/7452

2019/7455

2019/7456

2019/7457

2019/7458

2019/7460

2019/7462

2019/7463

2019/7464

2019/7465

2019/7469

2019/7472

2019/7474

2019/7477

2019/7478

2019/7479

2019/7481

2019/7483

2019/7485

2019/7486

2019/7487

2019/7488

2019/7489

2019/7490

2019/7491

2019/7492

2019/7494

2019/7495

2019/7497

2019/7498

2019/7499

Roll No

APURVA CHAUHAN

MIR SAMREEN

YASHASWI SHARMA

YASH CHAUHAN

VEDANT GOYAL

MANINDER SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR JANGIR

UJJAWAL  AGARWAL

AMAN YADAV

SAHIL SINGH

RITIK KUMAR BHAGAT

SAMKIT SURANA

ANVESHA KUSHWAH

GOVIND  GARG

MOHAMMAD ASHIF ALI

DIVYANSHU RAJ

HONEY  SHARMA

NEERAJ YADAV

AYUSH YADAV

YASH JAIN

RAVULA  RAVITEJA

SURBHI SINGH

SUBHANSHI GOUR

AVNI SHARMA

ANSHU ARYA

VISHAL KUMAR

SANYA  KAPOOR

ATUL

SAMARTH RAJPUT

AJAY SINGH RAJAWAT

CHINTAN JAIN

VANSHITA AGARWAL

Name

258

228

143

143

143

258

143

258

143

113

258

190

305

305

258

258

305

258

143

305

258

305

305

258

258

258

258

258

143

258

164

200

133

24

119

27

25

227

46

30

211

164

288

72

183

210

232

206

123

174

164

254

262

226

154

233

246

197

23

222

64

88

93

17

83

10

17

88

32

27

82

86

94

24

71

81

76

80

86

57

64

83

86

88

60

90

95

76

16

86

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
Iiird Year 5th Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2019/7500

2019/7501

2019/7502

2019/7503

2019/7504

2019/7505

2019/7506

2019/7507

2019/7508

2019/7511

2019/7512

2019/7513

2019/7515

2019/7516

2019/7518

2019/7520

2019/7524

2019/7526

2019/7527

2019/7528

2019/7529

2019/7530

2019/7531

2019/7532

2019/7534

2019/7536

2019/7538

2019/7539

2019/7541

2019/7542

2019/7543

2019/7549

Roll No

OM  PRAKASH GURJAR

SHIVAM BELVANSHI

RAGHVENDRA  SINGH  PATEL

PALLAV CHAUHAN

ADITYENDRA TIWARI

HARMAN RAM KALA

DINESH KUMAR

OMKAR SINGH

AMAN  DOOT

KRISHNARAJ KRISHNA VERMA

MUKUL DEV

SAURABH SAHARAN

PRIYANKA CHOPRA

AMAN ANAND

DEVADUT S

RITIK RAWAT

PONAVENI JAI SHYAM YADAV

ALOK  PATEL

MUKESH  KUMAR

KSHITIJ KUMAR

SAGAR

SARATH

ARYAN

MOHIT SINGH

ATUL  DHILLON

SACHIN DUBEY

AMJAD REHAN IBRAHIM

ANSHUL DEEP

AKASH

ISHITA ANEJA

SURYANSHU  BEPARI

ASHISH MEENA

Name

258

305

258

143

143

258

258

143

258

258

143

228

258

305

228

305

143

113

143

143

247

258

258

305

113

56

143

113

143

196

278

181

133

130

167

205

100

230

133

112

4

218

294

162

296

126

7

108

75

235

38

169

261

22

3

121

2

89

76

91

70

93

91

65

79

70

89

52

78

2

84

96

71

97

88

6

76

52

95

15

66

86

19

5

85

2

62

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
Iiird Year 5th Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2019/7550

2019/7551

2019/7552

2019/7553

2019/7554

2019/7555

2019/7556

2019/7557

2019/7558

2019/7559

2019/7560

2019/7561

2019/7562

2019/7563

2019/7564

2019/7565

2019/7567

2019/7568

2019/7569

2019/7570

2019/7571

2019/7572

2019/7573

Roll No

YASHIKA  SHARMA

PUNEET JAIN

RAHUL  GULATI

VISHAL  KUSHWAHA

PUSHP KUMAR

KAMLESH PATEL

AMAN DWIVEDI

GAURAV  SINGH

UTKARSH SINGH

TENZIN ZOMKEY

SONAM PALMO

AREEB ELAHI

JIGMET LOTUS

SHOAIB KHAN

GEETIKA YADAV

DEEPIKA JANGIR

SHWETA CHAUHAN

PRIYA

SAKSHAM  NARADA

TARUSHI BANSAL

KOMAL YADAV

UTCARSH MATHUR

ADARSH SAXENA

Name

113

143

258

228

143

228

258

305

305

305

305

113

113

305

258

258

143

258

113

305

305

258

113

16

94

226

37

124

107

192

164

155

163

139

27

2

277

241

208

109

159

2

273

171

165

16

14

66

88

16

87

47

74

54

51

53

46

24

2

91

93

81

76

62

2

90

56

64

14

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


